
GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, MANCHERAIL 

S.No Group Subject 
1 

, IlI & V SEMESTER-2021-22 

BA EHP Economics 
Semester Appeared Passed Percentage Remarks 

Total 

71 

42 
19 

132 

26 

35 

18 

79 

37 

83 

95 

60 
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Department of Ecoomics 

B.A. I st Year (2021-22) 
HT.NO 

52221001 SURIMALLA SURAJ 

52221201 ADE SHARADA 

Name of the Student 

52221202 ADE SRILATHA 

52221203 ARIKELLA MURALIMOHAN 

52221204 ARIKILLA KALYANI 

52221205 ATHRAM LIMBA RAO 

52221206 BADDI PRABHAKAR 

52221207 BANDI SWAMY 

52221208 BETAM SRIKANTH 

52221209 

52221210 BOREM POSHAIAH 

BOLAVENU ANIL 

52221211 DHONI ANJANNA 

52221212 DUMMA PRAVEEN 

52221213 |DURGAM VIJAY KUMAR 

52221214 GANDHAM RAVI 

52221215 GANDHAM SAI KIRAN 
52221216 JELLA RAVINDER 

52221217 JUNUGURI KARTHIK 

52221218 KUMMARI KATHARASALA 

52221219 KURSENGA SHIVAN KUMAR 

52221220 LINGALA ANIL 

52221222 

52221221 MEKALA ANJANNA 

PEGARA RAJASHEKHAR 

52221223 SEDAM VAMSHI 
52221224 SENDE MALLESH 

52221225 SOMISHETTI AJAY 

52221226 SOORAM SAIKUMAR 

52221227 SOYAM SACHIN 

52221230 

52221228 THORREM JANAKIRAM 

52221229 VANAM SUBHASH 

VANKDOTH SANTHOSH 

52221231 VENKATESH MADAVI 
52221401 AKIREDDY MADHAV 

52221402 ATHRAM JAMPAIAH 
052221403 ATHRAM SANDEEP 
052221404 BANOTH POSHALU 

I Sem 

( 
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A 

F 

B 

F 

F 
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F 

D 
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C 



38 052221406 BANOTH VAMSHI KRISHNA 

39 

40 052221408 CHILUMULA ANJALI 

41 

43 

42 052221410 CHINTHALA SHIRISHA 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

64 

65 

66 

67 

052221407 BOGARAM SAIPRIYA 

68 

69 

052221409 CHINTHALA DHEVENDER 

052221411 CHIPPAKURTHI BHAVANI 

72 

052221412 DADA AJAY KUMAR 

73 

052221413 DARSHANALA BHOOMESH 

052221414 DUGUTA PRAVALIKA 

052221415 ERGATI SANTHOSH 

052221416 GADDAM SRAVAN GOUD 

052221417 GODARI ANJANEYULU 

052221418 GOUTRE DEVAKI 

052221419 GUMMULA KEDARISHWAR 

052221420 GUMMULA PRASAD 

052221421 JAMBI ANJALI 

052221422 KALI BEERAIAH 

62 052221430 PALAKURTHY SHIVAPRASAD 

052221423 |KAMERA SWAMY 

63 052221431 PARIPELLI VARUNVESH 

052221424 |KARAM RAVI 

052221425 KUMMARI MALLESH 

052221426 MANDHADE SRIKANTH 

052221427 MOHAMMED AFROZ PASHA 

052221428 NALIGETI VIVEK 

052221429 NEDHUNURI AJAY 

052221432 PUDARI LAKSHMI PRIYA 

052221433 SALMAN KHAN 

052221434 |SANDA CHARAN 

052221435 SHAIK ARIN BABA 

052221436 TEKAM RAJESH 

70 052221438 THANNIRU ANUSHA 

052221437 TELUKUNTLA RAKESH 

71 052221439 TURPATI RAVI 

052221440 SONDLE MITTU 

52221101 B RAMESH 
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HT. No 

052-21-1001 

052-21-1002 

052-21-1003 

052-21-1004 

052-21-1005 

052-21-1006 

052-21-1007 

052-21-1008 

052-21-1009 
052-21-1010 

052-21-1011 

052-21-1012 

052-21-1013 

052-21-1014 

052-21-1015 
052-21-1016 

052-21-1017 
052-21-1018 

.052-21-1019 

052-21-1020. 

052-21-1021 

052-21-1022 

052-21-1023 
052-21-1024 

O52-21-1025 

052-21-1026 

052-21-1028 

052-21-1201. 
052-21-1202 

052-21-1203 

052-21-1204 

052-21-1205 

052-21-1206 

052-21-1207 

052-21-1208 

052-21-1209 

052-21-1211 

052-21-1212 

052-21-1213 

052-21-1214 

052-21-1215 

052-21-1216 

052-21-1217 

052-21-1218 

052-21-1219 

052-21 1220 

052 21-1221 

052 21-1222 

052 21-1223 

052-21 1224 

052-21-1225 

052-21-1226 

Name of the Student II SEM 

052-21-1227 

ASAMPELLY HARISH 

CRAJINIKANTH 

D KIRAN KUMAR 

JADI RAMYA 

|K KALYANI 

KODI KIRAN 
K LAXMI 

K VENKATASWAMY 

KSUJATHA 
KUMMARI RAGHU 
K BADI RAO 

M MANASA 

MARAM RAKESH 

M SAMPATH 

OLLEPU SAMPATH. 
PAIDI PAVAN 

RATHOD SWATH. 

SAMALA PRASHANTH 

SPAVAN KALYAN 

052-21-1210 |D ASHOK 

TVENU 

C PRAVÉEN 

E RAJINIKANTH 

|G RAJASHEKAR 
KAITHA SANTHOSH 
M PAVAN 

NIKKURI SRAVANI 

R RAJKUMAR 
|AKUDARLARUN 

B PRAVEEN 

B KARTHIK 

B MALAVIKA 

B DINESH 

C HARISHCHANDRA 

|CH KALYAN KUMAR 

D RAJKUMAR 

D RAGHU 

G SRAVANTHI 

G SRIKANTH 

GOLEM SRIKANTH 

I PAVAN SAI 
KADA SATHISH 

K JAGANNATH 

K ROHITH 

KOTA PAVAN 

KOTARI PRAVEEN 
K SRAVAN KUMAR 

K THIRUMALESH 

MEKALA RANJITH 
M RAJKUMAR 

S THIRUPATHI 
S ARUN KUMAR 

VANARASI NAVYA 

M NAGARAJU 
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Hall Ticket No. Name of the student 

052-20-1001 

1002 

1003 

1004 

1005 

1007 

1008 

1010 

1011 

1014 

1016 

1019 

052-20-1201 

1202 

1203 

1204 

1205 

1206 

1207 

1208 

1209 

BANNA MYTHRI 

B VIJAY KUMAR 

CH. AJAY 

CH. SARAIAH 

CH. SATHISH 

CH. PRABHAKAR 

CH. SAI KRISHNA PRASAD 

K. JAYANAND RAO 

KSHIVANI 

S SRIVARDHAN 

V MAHENDER 

M VENKATA SWAMY 

E SWATHI 

J KRISHNA 

K SAI KIRAN 

M VENKATESH 

R SRIKANTH 

S THIRUMALA 

SK ALI AHMAD 

S MAHESH 

TARUNA 

GRADE 

D 

C 

C 

B 

AB 

D 

C 

B 

C 

C 

F 

B 

C 

B 
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GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE, MANCHERAIL 

S.No Group |Subject 
1 

I, II & V SEMESTER-2021-22 

BA EHPEconomics 
|Semester Appeared Passed PercentageRemarks 

V 

Total 

71 

42 

19 

132 

26 

35 

18 

79 

37 

83 

95 

60 



S.No Group 
1 

GOVT, DEGREE COLLEGE, MANCHERAIL 

Subject 
BA EHP Economics 

6.Thomp thi 

Dept. of Economics 
II, IV & VI SEMESTER-2021-22 

Semester Appeared Passed Percentage Remarks 

IV 

VI 

Total 

66 

40 

19 

125 

34 

39 

17 

90 

52 

98 

90 

72 
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Department of Ecoomics 

B.A. I st Year Il Semester (2021-22) 

HT.NO Name of the Student 

52221001 SURIMALLA SURAJ 

52221201 |ADE SHARADA 

52221202 ADE SRILATHA 

52221203 ARIKELLA MURAIMOHAN 

52221204 ARIKILLA KALYANI 

52221205 ATHRAM LIMBA RAO 

52221206 BADDI PRABHAKAR 

52221207 BANDI SWAMY 

52221208 BETAM SRIKANTH 

52221209 BOLAVENU ANIL 

52221210 BOREM POSHAlAH 

52221211 DHONI ANJANNA 

52221212 DUMMA PRAVEEN 

52221213 DURGAM VIJAY KUMAR 

52221214 GANDHAM RAVI 

52221215 GANDHAM SAI KIRAN 

52221216 JELLA RAVINDER 

52221217 JUNUGURI KARTHIK 

52221218 KUMMARI KATHARASALA 

52221219 KURSENGA SHIVAN KUMAR 

52221220 LINGALA ANIL 

52221221 MEKALA ANJANNA 

52221222 PEGARA RAJASHEKHAR 

52221223 SEDAM VAMSHI 

52221224 |SENDE MALLESH 

52221225 SOMISHETTI AJAY 

52221226 S00RAM SAIKUMAR 

52221227 |SOYAM SACHIN 

52221222 THORREM JANAKIRAA 

52221229 VANAM SUBHASH 

52221230 VANKDOTH SANTHOSH 

52221231 VENYATESH 1MA0DAVI 

52221401 AKIREDD/ MADHAV 

52221402 ATHPAM A1MPAIAH 

052221403 ATHPAM SANDEfp 

052221404 BANOTH POSHAL 

I Sem 



64 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

63 

65 

72 
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61 

37 
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39 
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41 

43 

42 

44 

45 

46 

59 

60 

47 

48 
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51 

58 

52 

56 

57 

53 

54 

55 

052221405 BANOTH RAJESH 

052221406 BANOTH VAMSHI KRISHNA 

052221407 BOGARAM SAIPRIYA 

052221408 CHILUMULA ANJALI 

052221409 CHINTHALA DHEVENDER 

052221410 CHINTHALA SHIRISHA 

052221411 CHIPPAKURTHI BHAVANI 

052221412 DADA AJAY KUMAR 
052221413 DARSHANALA BHOOMESH 

052221414 DUGUTA PRAVALIKA 
052221415 ERGATI SANTHOSH 

052221416 GADDAM SRAVAN GOUD 

052221417 GODARI ANJANEYULU 
052221418 GOUTRE DEVAKI 

052221419 GUMMULA KEDARISHWAR 
052221420 GUMMULA PRASAD 

052221421 JAMBI ANJALI 
052221422 KALI BEERAIAH 

052221423 KAMERA SVWAMY 

052221424 KARAM RAVI 

052221425 KUMMARI MALLESH 
052221426 MANDHADE SRIKANTH 

052221427 MOHAMMED AFROZ PASHA 
052221428 NALIGETI VIVEK 
052221429 NEDHUNURI AJAY 

052221430 PALAKURTHY SHIVAPRASAD 

052221431 PARIPELLI VARUNVESH 
052221432 PUDARI LAKSHMI PRIYA 
052221433 SALMAN KHAN 

052221434 SANDA CHARAN 

052221435 SHAIK ARIN BABA 

052221436 TEKAM RAJESH 

052221437 TELUKUNTLA RAKESH 

052221438 THANNIRU ANUSHA 

052221439 TURPATI RAVI 
052221440 SONDLE MITTU 

B 

F 

F 

AB 

F 

F 
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B 
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AB 
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38 

39 

40 

41 

42 
43 
44 

45 

46 
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49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

HT. No 

052-21-1001 

052-21-1002 

052-21-1003 

052-21-1004 

052-21-1005 

052-21-1006 

052-21-1007 

052-21-1008 

052-21-1009 

052-21-1010 

052-21-1011 

052-21-1012 

052-21-1013 

052-21-1014 

052-21-1015 

052-21-1016 

052-21-1017 

052-21-1018 

052-21-1019 

052-21-1020 

052-21-1021 

052-21-1022 

052-21-1023 

052-21-1024 

052-21-1025 

052-21-1026 

052-21-1028 

052-21-1201 

052-21-1202 

052-21-1203 
O52-21-1204 
052-21-1205 

052-21-1206 

052-21-1209 

052-21-1210 
052-21-1211 
052-21-1212 

052-21-1213 

052-21-1214 
052-21-1215 

052-21-1216 
052-21-1217 

052-21-1218 
O52-21-1219 
052-21-1220 
052-21-1221 
052-21-1222 
052-21-1223 
052-21-1224 
052-21-1225 

Name of the StudentIV SEM 

052-21-1226 

ASAMPELLY HARISH 

052-21-1227 

CRAJINIKANTH 

D KIRAN KUMAR 

JADI RAMYA 

K KALYANI 

KODI KIRAN 

K LAXMI 

KVENKATASWAMY 

K SUJATHA 

KUMMARI RAGHU 

K BADI RAO 

M MANASA 

MARAM RAKESH 

M SAMPATH 

OLLEPU SAMPATH 

052-21-1207 CH KALYAN KUMAR 

PAIDI PAVAN 

052-21-1208 |D RAJKUMAR 

RATHOD SWATHI 

|SAMALA PRASHANTH 

S PAVAN KALYAN 

VENU 

C PRAVEEN 

E RAJINIKANTH 

G RAJASHEKAR 

KAITHA SANTHOSH 

M PAVAN 

NIKKURI SRAVANI 
R RAJKUMAR 

AKUDARI ARUN 

B PRAVEEN 

B KARTHIK 

B MALAVIKA 

B DINESH 
C HARISHCHANDRA 

D RAGHU 

D ASHOK 

G SRAVANTHI 

G SRIKANTH 

GOLEM SRIKANTH 

I PAVAN SAI 

KADA SATHISH 

K JAGANNATH 

|K ROHITH 
KOTA PAVAN 

KOTARI PRAVEEN 
K SRAVAN KUMAR 

K THIRUMALESH 

MEKALA RANJITH 
M RAJKUMAR 

S THIRUPATHI 

SARUN KUMAR 

VANARASI NAVYA 
M NAGARAJU 
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Name of the student 

BANNA MYTHRI 

B VIJAY KUMAR 

CH. AJAY 

CH. SARAIAH 

CH. SATHISH 

CH. PRABHAKAR 
CH. SAT KRISHNA 

PRASAD 

GADDAM VIGNESH 

K. JAYANAND RAO 

K SHIVANI 

s SRIVARDHAN 

V MAHENDER 

M VENKATA SWAMY 

E SWATHI 

J KRISHNA 

K SAI KIRAN 

M VENKATESH 

R SRIKANTH 

S THIRUMALA 

SK ALI AHMAD 

|S MAHESH 

T ARUNA 
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